Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zahra Turnbull - (1156589) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

:114.50
:114.90
:115.06
:115.13
:115.40
116.21
116.31
116.32
1714
117.23
:118.08
:118.62
:19.05
:20.15
21.84
122.27
124.37
:28.15
:33.82
:33.92
:36.23
:39.78
:40.68
43.14

WA Pts

381
375
373
372
368
356
355
355
343
342
331
324
319
306
288
283
262
230
191
190
177
158
154
143

Round
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Date

11/06/23
05/11/22
12/06/22
15/10/22
16/04/23
10/04/22
18/03/23
17/09/23
06/01/24
25/09/22
06/11/21
19/09/21
16/10/21
10/12/21
03/11/20
05/06/21
14/03/20
08/12/19
21/09/19
12/10/19
14/07/19
13/04/19
17/02/19
16/06/19

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet

SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022
Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023

Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022

Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023
Billingham New Year Meet 2024

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Chester Le Street ASC Club Christmas Gala
Chester-le-Street ASC

Chester-le-Street

Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

GAW Summer Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019

Durham City Valentines Gala

Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala

Venue

Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Billingham Forum
Chester le Street
Chester le Street
Gateshead
Middlesborough
Billingham
Dunston
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Chester Le Street
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Billingham
Dunston LC
Chester-le-Street
Durham

The Neptune Centre

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
ChesterLe S 3
Chester Le S 2
Chester Le S 3
ChesterLe S 2
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
ChesterLe S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
ChesterLe S 2
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 2
ChesterLe S 4
ChesterLe S 0
Chester Le S 0
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 2
ChesterLe S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
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Time
1:17.14

1:16.32

:114.50

:115.40

:116.31

:114.90

115.13

117.23

:115.06

116.21
1:20.15
1:18.08
1:19.05
1:18.62
1:22.27
1:21.84
1:24.37
1:28.15
1:33.92
1:33.82
1:36.23
1:43.14
1:39.78

1:40.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

343
355
381
368
355
375
372
342
373
356
306
331
319
324
283
288
262
230
190
191
177
143
158
154

Round
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Date

06/01/24
17/09/23
11/06/23
16/04/23
18/03/23
05/11/22
15/10/22
25/09/22
12/06/22
10/04/22
10/12/21
06/11/21
16/10/21
19/09/21
05/06/21
03/11/20
14/03/20
08/12/19
12/10/19
21/09/19
14/07/19
16/06/19
13/04/19
17/02/19

Meet

Billingham New Year Meet 2024

Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023
Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023

Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022
Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet

Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022

Chester Le Street ASC Club Christmas Gala

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Chester-le-Street

Chester-le-Street ASC

Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

GAW Summer Meet

Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala

Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019

Durham City Valentines Gala

Venue
Billingham
Middlesborough
Middlesbrough
Chester le Street
Gateshead
Sheffield
Billingham Forum
Dunston
Middlesbrough
Chester le Street
Chester Le Street
Sheffield
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Billingham

Dunston LC

The Neptune Centre

Chester-le-Street

Durham
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Club Swam Under Level

Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
ChesterLe S 2
Chester Le S 2
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 4
ChesterLe S 2
ChesterLe S 2
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 0
Chester Le S 0
Chester Le S 3
ChesterLe S 3
ChesterLe S 2
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
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